081113 wef

ASS Rec 8Y: Mereaf

l REF: CS/CT(1100%69/C{VVZ ‘

ASSIGNMENT

From’ Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD/TP/WS /TP RES/OD RES { EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: S (< Q’ ’g 8306
at Workshop m/s Nl e teen

of

Insured: 6%‘4%{ ﬂok

Policy No.  DMPCSNW00228692100

Ciaims No. SNM22D202903/CO2/TANKW

Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its NiS | OfS
repair at the time of inspection.
ﬂ
Bal. or Market Value: 6 "Zok N _C/ _
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: SL days Res: Yes or No
Lum Sum: '),.O % 3Val.: Yes or No
CA | REV | REP. / 24HRS € 33t

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date: ~ Person Contacted: Nes 13495

gh No: gkﬂj}j&) rRegn: l.:? }/
- h@r’f M.Cycle / Bu§ [ \}an »grry f:'aii IQP'rime- Moé'(fp //

Typ
Truck / Trailer or ( }4/

Make: //’(/([f RS & ¢ cc?/éz
Colour (‘ AC:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
Sp.Reading \Aj T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Eng/No: 42( ,O

CiNo:

WAURLEEST 73490235y

Gen. Cond:@ | Fair | Poor | Burnt

Steering: | b¢ | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt o

Brake: | er/ Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
Modi: Nil / m / STD A/IRim or

Tyre Size: F; /t ﬂ, (//
,7@/3ugﬁfzu___

BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY !/ FSILIZAJ‘@! OHTSU /PIR/ SUMI/
TOYO ! YOKO or

Rear

Front
R/Bal. 7 mm /Bal. 7 mm
L/Bal. L/Bal.

N i

e

_7
DOA. Qﬁ 01{.{1'1/

Survey held at

Des, of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The UIC / Chassns frame .‘ Body Stmcture affected duetoco|l1510n

‘Date/Time  Action / Instruction ‘

_log unt| 21e0r 203 drga oo’y -

z{[c/zt /5&6909 fﬂrémé{ J@fz wa

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report

L]

1) : Final Report Survey Fee: |

Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: B N

2y 26/5/22-typist Add Fee: - Site Insp  ($  )_sers_s |
[Jmterview ) enovs o

Report Format: Merimen [[Jrechimvss ) ones e

Lump Sum HB+: ($ 6900 ) -Weekend ($ )

Resurvey No. of Trip: 2

(red 13,462, 66%)

Days Of Repair: 4

TOTAL



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 May 2022

Company
237Z

SKR3830B

No

12 May 2022

AUDI

RS5 4.2 FSI QUATTRO
Grey

2011

CFS003781
WUAZZZ8T7BA902354
331.0kW (443 bhp)
$96,456.00

28 Feb 2011

28 Feb 2011

3

$96,456.00

Forfeited

$0.00

27 Feb 2031

B - Car (1601cc & above)
10

$45,586,00

$40,091.00

$40,091.00



5/12/22, 6:15 PM Used audi rs5 Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - sgCarMart

SsGCARMART.COM Login  Sign up
New Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources
Post an Advertisement R )
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just
$68 until it's SOLD!
Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling GV Automobile Centre
2 vehicles ‘@ audirs5 Any Category Advanced Search | ()
Make Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status
audi rs5 Any Any = lngl':ar(s) Any Any Any Available
Audi RS 5 Coupe 4.2A FSI $149,000 N.A 08-Apr-2011 4,163 cc 151,900 km Sports Available
Quattro (COE till 12/2030)
100% loan available! Panoramic roof, keyless entry/start, navigation, RS brake kit, carbon trim, retractable spailer, paddle shift, reverse c...
PREMIUM AD
Motor-Way Credit Pte Ltd
Posted: 11-May-2022
Audi RS 5 Coupe 4.2A FSI $148,800 416,680 [yr 12-Apr-2011 4,163 cc 130,800 km Sports Available
Quattro (COE till 04/2031)
Fresh 6 Months Road Tax! Monthly From $1522! Probably one of the best unit in the market! Panoramic roof, keyless entry/start, carbon... PREMIUM AD |
Posted: 29-Apr-2022
Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.
Make Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status

results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Buy / Rent Cars Sell Your Car Aftermarket Articles General
New Cars For Sale Post an Ad Workshop Directory Car Reviews About Us
Used Cars For Sale Sell by Bidding Aftermarket Products Car Advice Contact Us
Cars For Rent Sell by Consignment Car News Careers
Car Features Site Map
Resources Follow sgCarMart.com
COE Prices Car Insurance Used Car Warranty n u , 4
Car Loan Calculators Car Valuation Bidded Carplates
Car Forum COE Renewal Carpark Rates Applalieny

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports
cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy

used audi rs5, audi rs5 Singapore, used audi rs5 Singapore, used audi rs5, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used audi rs5 Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers,
authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate,
mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other Information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?RGD=10&MOD=audi rs5&RPG=20&VEH=0&AVL=2

1ation is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

12



NINETEEN AUTOWERKS PTE LTD
436 TAMPINESS STREET 43 #07-97

SINGAPORE 520436
HP: 96741991(Vessie Foo)

Estimate for SKR3830B(Audi RS5)

1 REAR BOOTLID PO/B et 260 &
1 REAR BOOTLID LOGO A

1 REAR BOOTLID RS5 EMBLEM  AAA 4
2 REAR BOOTLID DAMPERL/R A A

2 REAR BOOTLID HINGE L/R AN

1 REARBOOTLID INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM GARNISH 1 4

1 REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK T

1 REAR BOOTLID OPENER BUTTON SENSOR A1

2 REAR BOOTLID REFELCTOR BLACK RUBBER GASKET L/R "

2 REAR BOOLTID RUBBER GUIDE STOPPERL/R ¥ N

2 REAR BOOLTID REFLECTOR L/R 1M

1 REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP

1 REAR BUMPER R By

1 REAR BUMPER LOWER Qe /7~y 474

2 REAR BUMPER BRACKET L/R 1

1 REAR BUMPER INNER CENTRE BRACKET 11

1 REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE Cna

1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT R

2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETL/R /7

1 REAR BUMPER REVESE SENSOR ibw»l/f

4 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET #1.4(
1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS 4 -

2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERL/R 44

1 REAR END PANEL LOWER -

1 REAR END PANEL TOP ~

1 REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH "\ A

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH A A

2 REAR BUMBER PLATE LAMP L/R AA

2 TAILLAMP L/R A A

2 TAILLAMP SIDE GARNISH COVERL/R AN

Less 5%

REAR BOOTLID REVERSE CAMERA 17
REAR BUMPER CLIP Arc
REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS 44
REAR NUMBER PLATE AN
REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH CLIP 4/
TAILLAMP CLIP SET AN

161 >330

oot Bl
Al
[ )/S/ %8

i

*fl«m .
Ao plsa T2 0~

$2,667.30 g
$130.77 X

_$285.50~

$261.94 X
$282.62 X
$435.00 y
$280.99 —
$205.45 ¥
$62.26 X
$40.34 X

$1,201.94 X

$369.70

$2,291.70__—

_$889.50 —
$179.42 y

$165.10 X
$555,40 —
$650.00 —
$265.14 X
$923.08 dpcy
$72.00 «—
$461.70 X
$139.58
$485.30
$745.15
$128.25
$135.00

$139.12§

$1,401.94

$224.60

$16,075.79

$803.79

$15,272.00

$800.00 X
$50.00 .—
$50.00

$100.00 X
$50.00 y
$60.00 X

$1,110.00



SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION $1,200.00 6(?0

LABOUR TO REPAIR ACCIDENT PORTION $1,800.00 9 O
TO APPLY ANTIRUST $100.00 3
TO REMOVE & REINSTALL INNER TRIM $200.00
TO REMOVE WIRING HARNESS FOR PARKING SENSOR $180.00 &
TO CHECK REAR WIRING $150.00 2.9
TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR $350.00 6o
$3,980.00
Total $20,362.00
p-7€1&-0§
&
—/
P-1089-1&
S.JU-S'\J
- 2%
05696
ghA

Bse



