(08/11/13)

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6900

REF: CS/CT122004069/UVy3

ASS. REC. BY: MC/66 ASSIGNMENT Veh No: SKR383UB Yr Regn: 28/02/11 From? Date Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or (A / OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV SKR 3830B To Inspect Vehicle No. Make: Multeer at Workshop m/s Colour T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading of 184250 Eng/No: 53K8100K Insured DMPCSNW00228692100 WAYZZZST7BA90Z3S C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond: 200d / Fair / Poor / Burnt SNM22D202903/C02/TANKW Claims No. Steering: Inprder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured: Excess: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (Client's Record) Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: Modi: Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Front Bal. or Market Value: Rear R/Bal. R/Bal. IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. L/Bal GIA / PR Seen: Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. D.O.I. Est. Repairs: 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or C 2372 CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction LOE UNTIL 27002-2031 27A8 40091 1/5\$6900 informed Lereny (red 13,462, 66%) Date/Time. File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 1) Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 2) 26/5/22-typist) __S + RS.__ Interview (\$ Photos Merimen Tech. Invs (\$ Report Format: Others

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	237Z	
Vehicle No.:	SKR3830B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 May 2022	
Vehicle Make:	AUDI	
Vehicle Model:	RS5 4.2 FSI QUATTRO	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2011	
Engine No.:	CFS003781	
Chassis No.:	WUAZZZ8T7BA902354	
Maximum Power Output:	331.0 kW (443 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$96,456.00	
Original Registration Date:	28 Feb 2011	
First Registration Date:	28 Feb 2011	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$96,456.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Feb 2031	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$45,586,00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,091.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$40,091.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 May 2022

Post an Ad

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars Used Cars **Rental Cars** Sell My Car Directory **Products** Insurance **Articles** Forum Resources

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

Advertiser Login

06/2009 Cerato Forte \$53000, \$788 Monthly at 2.88%



GV Automobile Centre StarAd

Think One Automobile

20

results/page

Sort by Date Posted

2 vehicles audi rs5 Advanced Search Any Category Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status > 10 year(s) Search Selection audi rs5 Any Any Available Any old Audi RS 5 Coupe 4.2A FSI \$149,000 N.A 08-Apr-2011 4,163 cc 151,900 km Available Sports Quattro (COE till 12/2030) 100% Ioan available! Panoramic roof, keyless entry/start, navigation, RS brake kit, carbon trim, retractable spoiler, paddle shift, reverse c... PREMIUM AD

Audi RS 5 Coupe 4.2A FSI Quattro (COE till 04/2031)

\$148,800

\$16,680 /yr

12-Apr-2011

4,163 cc

130,800 km

Available

Fresh 6 Months Road Tax! Monthly From \$1522! Probably one of the best unit in the market! Panoramic roof, keyless entry/start, carbon...

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 29-Apr-2022

Motor-Way Credit Pte Ltd Posted: 11-May-2022

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Price

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

20

Status results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Buy / Rent Cars Sell Your Car **Aftermarket** Articles General New Cars For Sale Post an Ad Workshop Directory Car Reviews About Us Used Cars For Sale Sell by Bidding Aftermarket Products Car Advice Contact Us Cars For Rent Sell by Consignment Car News

Car Features

Careers

Site Map

Resources

COE Prices Car Insurance

Used Car Warranty

Car Valuation

Bidded Carplates

Car Forum

Car Loan Calculators

COE Renewal

Carpark Rates

Follow sgCarMart.com















sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used audi rs5, audi rs5 Singapore, used audi rs5 Singapore, used audi rs5, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used audi rs5 Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car a launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given nation is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

NINETEEN AUTOWERKS PTE LTD 436 TAMPINESS STREET 43 #07-97 SINGAPORE 520436

HP: 96741991(Vessie Foo)

Estimate for SKR3830B(Audi RS5)

1 /S/12 4/S \$ 6900 Hdays. Which the repor

1 REAR BOOTLID 23/3ct	2608	\$2,667.30
1 REAR BOOTLID LOGO 11		\$130.77 X
1 REAR BOOTLID RS5 EMBLEM	145	\$285.50
2 REAR BOOTLID DAMPER L/R 11	100	\$261.94 X
2 REAR BOOTLID HINGE L/R		\$282.62 🗶
1 REARBOOTLID INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM GARNISH 🔥 🖪		\$435.00 X
1 REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK		\$280.99
1 REAR BOOTLID OPENER BUTTON SENSOR 1		\$205.45 X
2 REAR BOOTLID REFELCTOR BLACK RUBBER GASKET L/R		\$62.26 X
2 REAR BOOLTID RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R 🛂 🐧		\$40.34 X
2 REAR BOOLTID REFLECTOR L/R		\$1,201.94 X
1 REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		\$369.70
1 REAR BUMPER DO/ To-1		\$2,291.70
1 REAR BUMPER LOWER Qe/7m1 6	28	\$889.50
2 REAR BUMPER BRACKET L/R		\$179.42 X
1 REAR BUMPER INNER CENTRE BRACKET		\$165.10 🗙
1 REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE		\$555,40
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		\$650.00
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET L/R		\$265.14 X
1 REAR BUMPER REVESE SENSOR Show 165	cx2=330	\$923.08 2701
4 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET NM		\$72.00
1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS 19		\$461.70 X
2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R 11		\$139.58 X
1 REAR END PANEL LOWER		\$485.30
1 REAR END PANEL TOP		\$745.15 X
1 REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH 1		\$128.25
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH 🔥 🐧		\$135.00 🗶
2 REAR BUMBER PLATE LAMP L/R		\$139.12 🗶
2 TAILLAMP L/R		\$1,401.94
2 TAILLAMP SIDE GARNISH COVER L/R 1	-	\$224.60 X
		\$16,075.79
Less 5%		\$803.79
		\$15,272.00
REAR BOOTLID REVERSE CAMERA		\$800.00 🗶
REAR BUMPER CLIP		\$50.00
REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS 11		\$50.00
REAR NUMBER PLATE		\$100.00 X
REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH CLIP 11		\$50.00 🗶
TAILLAMP CLIP SET		\$60.00 ×
		\$1,110.00

SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION	\$1,200.00 680
LABOUR TO REPAIR ACCIDENT PORTION	\$1,800.00
TO APPLY ANTIRUST	\$100.00 3,2
TO REMOVE & REINSTALL INNER TRIM	\$200.00
TO REMOVE WIRING HARNESS FOR PARKING SENSOR	\$180.00
TO CHECK REAR WIRING	\$150.00 20
TO RESET SYSTEM AFTER REPAIR	\$350.00 60
	\$3,980.00

Total

\$20,362.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:
 To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2-7578.0.9 2-7199.18 5.N-50 2-1420 -869.18 202 6935